PHP60N06LT
Part Number PHP60N06LT
Manufacturer PHI
Description PHP60N06LT PHI
Quantity Available 160 pcs in stock
Datasheets
PHP60N06LT Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of PHP60N06LT
Manufacturer Part Number PHP60N06LT Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer PHI Description PHP60N06LT PHI
Package / Case Quantity Available 160
Package TO-220 Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
and confidence. RFQ PHP60N06LT : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for PHP60N06LT
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
PHP63NQ03LT,127 MOSFET N-CH 30V 68.9A TO220AB NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
PHP73N06T,127 MOSFET N-CH 60V 73A TO220AB NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
PHP47NQ10T,127 MOSFET N-CH 100V 47A TO220AB NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
PHP52N06T PHP52N06T VB VB 5020 pcs
PHP54N06T,127 MOSFET N-CH 55V 54A TO220AB NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
PHP54N06T PHP54N06T NXP NXP 25000 pcs
PHP55N03LT PHP55N03LT PH PH 300 pcs
PHP71NQ03LT PHP71NQ03LT PHILPS PHILPS 4000 pcs
PHP55N03LTA,127 MOSFET N-CH 25V 55A TO220AB NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
PHP75NQ08T PHP75NQ08T NEXPRIA NEXPRIA 509 pcs
PHP50N03LT PHP50N03LT PH PH 330 pcs
PHP60N06T PHP60N06T PHD PHD 25000 pcs
PHP66NQ03LT,127 MOSFET N-CH 25V 66A TO220AB NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
PHP75NQ08T,127 MOSFET N-CH 75V 75A TO220AB NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
PHP50N06T PHP50N06T PHILIPS PHILIPS 18 pcs
PHP55N03LTA PHP55N03LTA PHILIPS PHILIPS 437 pcs
PHP73N06T PHP73N06T PHILIPS PHILIPS 3000 pcs
PHP71NQ03LT,127 MOSFET N-CH 30V 75A TO220AB NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
PHP52N06T,127 MOSFET N-CH 60V 52A TO220AB NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
PHP63NQ03LT PHP63NQ03LT PHILIPS PHILIPS 1595 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
PHP60N06LT Details PDF